13 de marzo—12 de mayo

Pais

Estados Unidos
Atlanta
Boston
Chicago

Des Moines
Filadelfia
Houston

Los Angeles
Miami
Minneapolis
Nueva York
San Francisco
Seattle
Washington
Total EE.UU.

Canada
Nueva Zelanda
Australia

REINO UNIDO
Edimburgo
Londres

Total Reino Unido

Suecia

Total Internacional

Cuota

$7,800
$3,500
$9,600
$2,500
$3,700
$2,500
$8,700
$3,000
$7,000
$19,000
$14,000
$8,000
$6,500
$95,800

$6,650
$3,000
$1,500

$300
$750
$1,050

$500
$108,500




